initial contract duration and possible renewals are set out in Article I.2 of 
the draft contract. 

Estimated 
value of the 

contract 

The estimated value of the service concession contract to be awarded 
for the whole duration of 72 months is around: 

• €1.250.000,00 (one million two hundred and fifty thousand/00) for 
the management of nursery services, named “EUI crèche”; 

• €60.000,00 (sixty thousand/00) for the management of 
occasional recreational childcare services, named “EUI 
garderie”. 

The above-mentioned value regarding the management of nursery